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Body material
Type
Applications
Flow
Certification

Search

R453382 (B-G-5-U) series

catalogue (http://www.ode.it/en/products-catalogue/) © accessories (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/)
© antihumidity kit (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/antihumidity-kit/) © r453382 (b-g-s-u) series

Product Categories

General Purpose Solenoid Valves (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/)

© 2/2 way direct acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/2-way-direct-acti...
© 2/2 way indirect acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/22-way-indirect...
© 2/2 way combined acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/22-way-com...
© 2/2 way proportional acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/22-way-pr...
© 3/2 way direct acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/32-way-direct-act...

© 5/2 way indirect acting (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/general-purpose-solenoid-valves/52-way-indirect...
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© Antihumidity Kit (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/antihumidity-kit/)

© Autodrain Kit (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/autodrain-kit/)

© Timer (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/timer/)

© Pressure Transducer (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/pressure-transducer/)
© Control Unit (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/control-unit/)

© Non return valves (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/non-return-valves/)

© Relief valves (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/accessories/relief-valves/)
Coils (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/coils/)
© IP65 (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/coils/ip65/)
Explosion Proof Coils ATEX (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/explosion-proof-coils-atex/)
© ATEX Ex (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/explosion-proof-coils-atex/atex-ex-bobine/)
Pumps (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/vibration-pumps/)

© Rotary Vane pump (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/vibration-pumps/rotary-vane-pump/)

© Vibration pump - Phoenix Series (http://www.ode.it/en/catalogue/vibration-pumps/phoenix-series/)

R453382 (B-G-S-U) series
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